
Company name as per CR. Person in charge Tel No. e.mail 

Gulf Agency Co. sivasankar kushal 24477891 sivasankar.kushal@gac.com

Wilhelmsen Towell Co. Ashok Kumar 22001200 ashok.kumar@wilhelmsen.com

Salalah Shipping & Marine Services Co. Ajith Nair 24823939 operationmct@salalahshipping.com

Sharaf Shipping Services & Co. LLC Rajaram sankar 24965301 ops@sharafoman.com

Inchcape Shipping Services & Co. Fazlim Batcha, Hassan al balushi 24781311 fazlim.Batcha@iss-shipping.com

Yusuf Bin Ahmed Kanoo & Co. Mr. Janaka Hewage 24597403 muscat@kanooshipping.com

Bhacker Haji Abdullatiff Fazul Co. Aziz Ahmed 24714221 aziz@bhacker.com

Sea Way Shipping & Logistics Services Sunil Lekshman 24811025 sunil@seawayoman.com

Ship Agency & International Logistic Co. nabeel 24791939 info@shipco-oman.com

Khimji Ramdas Shipping LLC Chacko Jose 24786123 c.jose@kr.om

TRANS OCEAN MARITIME SERVICES LLC ameer omar 26750689 operations@transocean-maritime.com

NEPTUNE GLOBAL SERVICES LLC Mr. Rajeev Erath Kumaran 22507595 rajeev.erath@neptune-gs.com

AL MAIHA LOGISTIC SERVICES KHALIFA SULAIMAN AL KIYUMI khalifa@almaihalogistics.com

Jinan Muscat Trading & Construction Zamzam Saleh Al Balushi

LBH ZAWAWI SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LLC Roshan Andrade 26753164 roshan.andrade@lbhoman.com

TRISTAR FREIGHT SERVICES AND LOGISTICS Saji Nair 24441128 saji.n@tristar-group.co

NAVIGATOR TRAVEL & TOURISM HAMDAN RASHID beck7am.3man@gmail.com

GULF STAR GLOBAL LLC nithesh kuttan nitheshkuttan@gmail.com

FENDERCARE MARINE SOHAR LLC steve brown steve.brown@fendercare.com

ITS Testing Services (UK) LTD-Muscat Pranesh. Rao .K 24480229 Pranesh.Rao@intertek.com

AL MATAR INTERNATIONAL Abdullah Mubarak Al Mukhaini almatar.international@gmail.com

GULF GLOBAL LAND & SEA SERVICES LLC mohammed farid ahmed al khaifi 22098331 info@global-mea.com

BUREAU VERITAS MIDDLE EAST LLC avinash  avinash.pardhi@bureauveritas.com

FALCON WHITE FOR EXCELLENCE AND SERVICE Nawal Sultan Hamood Al Balushi nawal-albalooshi2010@hotmail.com

RAWAFID AL BEHAR UNITED TRAD. Khalifa Mohammed Salim Al Salhi r.albaharunited@gmail.com

RAPID NORTH LINE Mahmood AL Farsi mahmood@rnloman.com

CRESCENT GLOBAL SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LLC Rajmohan Menon Chakkingal 22850730 rajmohan.menon@cgsl-oman.com

UNDERWATER MARINE SERVICES LLC Vincent Rodregues 24222413 vincent@marinetec.om

INSIGHT MARINE SURVEY AND SERVICES RACHIT MEHRA operations@imssoman.com

SROOH AL ATTA AL RAEDAH TRADING Hamad Khamis Sultan Al Hashmi sorouhtenderleading@gmail.com

OCEANE MARINE AND TRADING LLC Sunil Kumar Sunil.kurup@oceanemarine.com

NATIONAL SHIPPING AGENCIES LLC Al addin M. Attiya aladdin@nationalshipping.co

AL MINA SHIPPING AGENCY & LOGISTICS & SERVICES LLCMr.Joseph / Fahad Al Hadhrami joseph@alminashipping.com

GREEN SPIRIT TRADING Saeed Hanasi Savari 24543144 green.spirit.trading@gmail.com

YACHT INTERNATIONAL MARINE SERVICES LLC Manoj Kumar 26652029 manoj@Yacht-intl.com

Sachin singh bunkering@nimr.om

shahzad ahmed marine@nimr.om

shahzad ahmed trading@nimr.om

OASIS ENERGY CO. LLC Issa Mohamed Al Amri issa@alwahaenergy.com

GLOBAL CORP LOGISTICS LLC Ananth 24702744 ananth@globalcorplogistics.com

BAIT AL BARANDAH TRADING Hamdan Rashid Al Fazari 92350789  icemglobalm1@gmail.com 

AL KIYUMI GLOBAL INVESTMENT Fahad Al Kiyumi 95888484 alkiyumi.g.l@gmail.com

SULAIMAN ABDULLAH SULAIMAN AL RAHBI TRD Waleed Abdullah Sulaiman 24685963 WaleedR@motc.gov.om

SEVEN SEAS SHIPCHANDLERS LLC Xavier J. Rodregues 24795565 Xavier.Rodrigues@sevenseasgroup.com

WORLD MODERN LIGHTS LLC

OMAR BIN ABDULFAROOQ TRADING

SAWADI OVERALL RENAISSANCE LLC Mohiuddin 96658806 mohiuddin6840@gmail.com

NIMR INTERNATIONAL LLC
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AL MARSA SERVICES & MAINTENANCE Omar Gharaibeh omar@marsaoman.com

LAGOON MARINE SERVICES TRADING P.M.Jabir 22380576 jabir@lagoongulf.co

BADAR SHIPPING AGENCIES LLC Mr.Ahmer 24867709 ahmer@badar-shipping.com

Modern Shipping Services LLC Pramod Balakrishnan 24790992 pramod@modernshipping.com

Future Tower International LLC Nawal Sultan Al Balushi 24561551 nawal@ftioman.com

High Seas Shipping Agency LLC liza liban 24709079 liza@highseasoman.com

Raysut Cement Co. SAOG Yaqoob Al Bulushi 24130981

Oman Flour Mills Co.SAOG Mohammed Doctor 24717300 mydoctor@omanflourmills.com

Omar Zawawi Establishment Capt. M Vinod Kumar 24739370

Oman Oil Marketing abdullah al kiyumi  kiyumiai@oomco.com 

Travco Oman LLC Mr.Ahmed Abdel Gani Taha/Mr.Anuj 24564150 anuj.bhandari@travcotravel.com
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